Gara promozionale

Data creazione: 2025/12/14 06:57:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 06/06/2009

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 ZENI Alice

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 ZENI Stefano
2 NONIS Thomas

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 ZUCAL Giulio

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 MARSONER Fabio

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

ISMA Enrico
BOSIO Dominic
GUIDI Massimo
GALLETTI Stefano
ZENI Adriano
LUISI Roberto
ZENI Ettore
AMATO Attilio
BORRONI Roberta
BELLINI Stefano
LONATI MARIA Adele
LABANTI Piero
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 MURER Helmuth
2 BRAZZOLI Beniamino

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:31:44

Tempo
00:14:04
00:22:15

Tempo
00:31:38

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:18

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. GLI AMICI

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Tempo
00:27:03
00:32:58
00:35:10
00:36:19
00:38:36
00:38:54
00:38:56
00:43:00
00:52:04
00:58:56
01:01:55
01:06:00

Tempo
00:27:08
00:32:44



ZUCAL Celestino
MACCHIAVELLI Oriano
PARIS Ezio

GOZZER Giancarlo
CALDONAZZI Emilio
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
SCARPINI Stefano

10 MICHELOTTI Marcello
11 TOMATIS Riccardo
12 GABRIELLI Alberto
NP GOBBI Gianluca

NP BIROLI Gianni

PE ECCHER Renzo

PM MANFRIN Stelvio
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Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

GAIO Aaron
SALVIONI Gianluca
MICHELOTTI Guido
BACCELLI Stefano
SANDRI Eddy
MACCHIAVELLI Luca
CONTE Maurizio
NONIS Roberto
DALLAVALLE Roberto
DALLAVALLE Luca
ROSA MARCO ALDO
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Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome
1 BANAL Fabrizio
2 CONCI Alessandro
3 MASOCCO Chiara
4 VALCANOVER Elisa

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 NONIS Arianna

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 ZENI SARA
2 PALUMBO Martina
3 VILIOTTI Sara

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

IKP

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

G.S. CAPANNORI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUz

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:34:54
00:39:17
00:40:05
00:40:29
00:43:08
00:45:34
00:49:06
00:51:36
00:52:10
01:01:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:38:48
00:51:02

Tempo
00:25:44
00:29:06
00:31:51
00:33:17
00:33:19
00:40:51
00:45:26
00:56:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:33
00:23:01
00:39:49
00:53:58

Tempo
00:41:15

Tempo
00:20:04
00:23:58
01:20:53



Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela
2 SIMONI Silvia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 PACHER Mirta
2 MANFRIN Ester
3 BOSIO Valerie
NP LOSA Annalisa
PM ZANON Maria Giuliana

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome

MURER Agathe
SACILOTTO Lucia
ABRAM Annamaria
TURRI Luisella
COLO Carmen
MASOCCO Giovanna
VARNER lole
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Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 PARIS Nausica
2 CAVINI Silvia
3 CORRIDORI Chiara

Societa
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:32:10
00:41:37

Tempo
00:37:25
00:43:11
01:10:32
00:00:00
00:43:40

Tempo
00:25:39
00:26:34
00:32:49
00:34:50
00:34:57
00:39:00
00:44:06

Tempo
00:33:36
00:38:43
00:42:37



